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Athletics South 2021-22 Season
Results - Come & Try Day

Women 100 Meter Run
========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  358 Caitlin Stalker       Eastern Subu             13.21  -0.5  1
  2 #  261 Emma Grubb            Eastern Subu             13.40  -0.5  1
  3 #  268 Evie Bingham          Eastern Subu             13.48   0.1  4
  4 # 1021 Grace Jacobson        Unattached               13.49  -0.5  1
  5 #  373 Abbi Owen             Eastern Subu             13.51  -0.5  1
  5 #   24 Bailey Van Den Br     Old Virgilia             13.51  -0.5  1
  7 #  433 Zoe Laurenson         University o             13.73  -0.5  1
  8 #  394 Violet Bennett        Sandy Bay Ha             13.86  -0.5  1
  9 # 1023 Palepa Leauma         Unattached               14.13   0.1  4
 10 #  414 Lacey Tilyard         Eastern Subu             14.23  -0.5  1
 11 #  323 Emma Weimann          Old Virgilia             14.30   0.2  3
 12 # 1014 Tama Wratten          Unattached               14.38   0.1  4
 13 #  257 Isla Werkman          Old Virgilia             14.57   0.1  4
 14 # 1015 Olivia Baumann-Li     Unattached               14.73   0.1  4
 15 #  375 Emily Best            Northern Sub             14.79   0.2  3
 16 #  329 Olivia Young          Eastern Subu             15.03   0.2  3
 17 #  424 Marz Kwa              Sandy Bay Ha             15.39   0.2  3
 18 # 1033 Olivia Watson         Unattached               15.84   0.2  3
 19 #  385 Milah Hatten          Old Virgilia             16.11   0.1  4
 20 # 1020 Arabella Westthor     Unattached               17.61   0.2  3
 21 #  292 Zoe Lockley           University o             17.78   0.1  4
 22 #  363 Aaliyah Wass          Eastern Subu             19.01   0.2  3
 -- #  259 Arielle Cannell       Eastern Subu                NT   0.2  2
 -- #  295 Pamela Mace           Sandy Bay Ha                NT   0.2  2
 -- #    6 Raphaela Corney       University o                NT   0.2  2
 -- #  438 Georgia Baldwin       Eastern Subu                NT   0.2  2
 -- #   19 Sophie Young          Eastern Subu                NT   0.2  2
 -- #  372 Neve Hagan            University o                NT   0.2  2
 -- # 1016 Amelia Steedman       Unattached                  NT   0.2  2
 -- #  316 Jana Allen            Eastern Subu                NT   0.2  2

Women 400 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  261 Emma Grubb            Eastern Subu           1:01.61   2
  2 #  373 Abbi Owen             Eastern Subu           1:03.00   1
  3 #  407 Michelle Cockerel     Eastern Subu           1:03.11   1
  4 #  268 Evie Bingham          Eastern Subu           1:05.88   2
  5 #  313 Alet le Grange        Northern Sub           1:06.76   3
  6 # 1036 Beth Dobbie           Unattached             1:06.92   3
  7 #  366 Bella Quin            Northern Sub           1:07.50   1
  8 #  368 Mikayla Ireland       Northern Sub           1:08.22   1
  9 #  414 Lacey Tilyard         Eastern Subu           1:08.75   3
 10 # 1023 Palepa Leauma         Unattached             1:09.68   3
 11 #  375 Emily Best            Northern Sub           1:09.82   1
 12 #  411 Jemima Lennon         Eastern Subu           1:11.16   1
 13 #  363 Aaliyah Wass          Eastern Subu           1:39.07   2
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Women 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  380 Jessica Smith         Northern Sub           2:21.20   1
  2 #  386 Isabelle Hoggett      Northern Sub           2:27.85   1
  3 #  368 Mikayla Ireland       Northern Sub           2:28.93   1
  4 #  366 Bella Quin            Northern Sub           2:33.93   1
  5 #  352 Isabelle Gan-Pain     Eastern Subu           2:35.95   1
  6 #  313 Alet le Grange        Northern Sub           2:37.29   2
  7 #  410 Imogen Lennon         Eastern Subu           2:45.13   2
  8 #  362 Kate Fox              University o           2:45.62   1
  9 # 1041 Marilyn Owen          Unattached             2:54.22   2
 10 #  280 Nikki Burton          Eastern Subu           3:05.49   2
 11 # 1020 Arabella Westthor     Unattached             3:18.40   2
 12 #  363 Aaliyah Wass          Eastern Subu           3:30.48   2

Women 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  270 Georgia Chambers      Old Virgilia          10:35.05
  2 #  411 Jemima Lennon         Eastern Subu          10:52.04
  3 #  407 Michelle Cockerel     Eastern Subu          11:33.57
  4 # 1001 Jessica Collins       Unattached            11:39.49
  5 #  379 Mandy McIntyre        Sandy Bay Ha          12:15.79
  6 #  359 Inessa Corney         University o          12:32.96
  7 # 1025 Essie Pelham          Unattached            13:35.76
  8 # 1005 Caitlin Barnett       Unattached            13:42.03

Women High Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 1036 Beth Dobbie           Unattached               1.50m
  2 # 1016 Amelia Steedman       Unattached               1.45m
  3 #  261 Emma Grubb            Eastern Subu             1.40m
  4 #  414 Lacey Tilyard         Eastern Subu             1.35m
  5 #  372 Neve Hagan            University o             1.30m

Women Long Jump
=====================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 # 1021 Grace Jacobson        Unattached               5.09m  +0.0
  2 #  268 Evie Bingham          Eastern Subu             5.06m   1.0
  3 #   19 Sophie Young          Eastern Subu             4.97m   0.5
  4 #  358 Caitlin Stalker       Eastern Subu             4.69m   0.5
  5 #  316 Jana Allen            Eastern Subu             4.66m   1.8
  6 #  338 Jessica Bray          Eastern Subu             4.61m   1.4
  7 # 1036 Beth Dobbie           Unattached               4.43m  +0.0
  8 #  323 Emma Weimann          Old Virgilia             4.35m   1.5
  9 # 1016 Amelia Steedman       Unattached               4.10m   0.3
 10 #  329 Olivia Young          Eastern Subu             4.05m  +0.0
 11 #  372 Neve Hagan            University o             4.04m  +0.0
 12 #  321 Jessica Palermo       Sandy Bay Ha             3.27m   0.9
 13 # 1020 Arabella Westthor     Unattached               2.76m   0.6
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Women Shot Put 4kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  260 Rachel Hosie          Eastern Subu            10.53m
  2 #  311 Indy Brideson         University o             7.59m
  3 # 1012 Nazdia Cole           Unattached               7.23m
  4 #  292 Zoe Lockley           University o             5.55m

Women Shot Put 3kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  343 Isabella Hippel       Eastern Subu            13.75m
  2 #  284 Natalia Leszczyns     Old Virgilia            12.03m
  3 #  370 Cathy McKeown         University o             9.64m
  4 # 1023 Palepa Leauma         Unattached               7.80m
  5 #  424 Marz Kwa              Sandy Bay Ha             7.65m
  6 #  431 Rebecca Mathers       Old Virgilia             5.71m

Women Discus Throw 1kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  260 Rachel Hosie          Eastern Subu            37.84m
  2 #  284 Natalia Leszczyns     Old Virgilia            35.54m
  3 #  338 Jessica Bray          Eastern Subu            35.05m
  4 #  343 Isabella Hippel       Eastern Subu            34.34m
  5 #  259 Arielle Cannell       Eastern Subu            33.55m
  6 #  311 Indy Brideson         University o            29.84m
  7 #  370 Cathy McKeown         University o            25.98m
  8 #  321 Jessica Palermo       Sandy Bay Ha            19.48m
  9 # 1023 Palepa Leauma         Unattached              19.22m
  9 #  431 Rebecca Mathers       Old Virgilia            19.22m
 11 #  257 Isla Werkman          Old Virgilia            17.91m
 12 #  424 Marz Kwa              Sandy Bay Ha            17.61m
 13 #  346 Emma Little           Sandy Bay Ha            15.50m
 14 # 1012 Nazdia Cole           Unattached              15.39m
 15 #  385 Milah Hatten          Old Virgilia            13.16m
 16 #  292 Zoe Lockley           University o            10.42m
 -- # 1020 Arabella Westthor     Unattached                FOUL

Women 1500 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  437 Macy Devine           Eastern Subu           8:18.55

Men 100 Meter Run
========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 #  402 Jacob Despard         Old Virgilia             10.70   0.3  1
  2 #  415 Oliver Elrick         Sandy Bay Ha             11.24   0.3  1
  3 # 1028 Ewan Sloan            Unattached               11.75   0.3  1
  4 #  336 Liam Dawson           Northern Sub             11.78   0.3  1
  5 #  301 Benjamin Korotki      University o             11.81   0.5  2
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....Men 100 Meter Run
  6 #  309 Alvaro Canosa Vas     Sandy Bay Ha             11.81   0.3  1
  7 #  425 Raiden Lemon          Old Virgilia             11.84   0.5  2
  8 #  378 Sonny Pybus           Sandy Bay Ha             11.86   0.5  2
  9 #  374 Arlie Giles           University o             11.88   0.3  1
 10 #  331 Frank Villapana       Sandy Bay Ha             11.92   0.6  3
 11 #  429 Frank Jiao            Sandy Bay Ha             11.92   1.0  4
 12 #  387 Jacob Sullivan        Sandy Bay Ha             11.95   0.3  1
 13 #  290 Logan Smythe          Northern Sub             11.96   0.3  1
 14 #  324 Andreas Kreiss        Sandy Bay Ha             11.97   0.5  2
 15 #  398 Alexander Smart       Sandy Bay Ha             12.04   1.0  4
 16 #  266 Cameron Mann          Sandy Bay Ha             12.05   0.6  3
 17 #  412 James Moy             Sandy Bay Ha             12.05   0.6  3
 18 #   22 Geoff Gibbons         University o             12.09   0.5  2
 19 #  294 Zarian Simcox         Eastern Subu             12.12   0.5  2
 20 #  434 Henry Madsen          University o             12.23   0.6  3
 21 # 1035 Felix Wilkens         Unattached               12.25   0.5  2
 22 #  383 Brillam Kershaw       Eastern Subu             12.29   1.0  4
 23 #  300 Simon Calvert         Eastern Subu             12.32   1.0  4
 24 #  408 Ryan Davis            Northern Sub             12.37   0.6  3
 25 # 1018 Oliver Nogoyski       Unattached               12.42   0.6  3
 26 #  267 Sam Brownlow          Eastern Subu             12.46   0.6  3
 27 #  274 Kynan Meikle          Eastern Subu             12.48   0.6  3
 28 # 1022 Richter Marx          Unattached               12.57   0.5  2
 29 # 1040 Christopher Garra     Unattached               12.67   1.4  5
 30 #  432 Jinyou Ma             University o             12.71   1.0  4
 31 # 1026 Cooper Smythe         Unattached               12.83   1.0  4
 32 #  291 Sam Boardman          Old Virgilia             12.89   1.4  5
 33 #  361 Nathan Hippel         Eastern Subu             12.93   1.4  5
 34 #  435 Jack Aki              Sandy Bay Ha             13.14   1.0  4
 35 #  253 Isaac Dixon           Eastern Subu             13.19   1.0  4
 36 # 1009 Billy French          Unattached               13.22   1.4  5
 37 #  251 James Richards        Old Virgilia             13.33   1.4  5
 38 # 1003 Nicholas Griffin      Unattached               13.72   1.4  5
 39 #  364 Nathan Wass           Eastern Subu             13.75   1.4  5
 40 #  322 Maverick Smalley      Sandy Bay Ha             13.90   1.4  5
 41 # 1031 Jace Farrer           Unattached               13.94  -1.7  6
 42 # 1008 Sebastian Jordon      Unattached               14.01  -1.7  6
 43 # 1034 Joseph Headley        Unattached               14.17  -1.7  6
 44 #  317 Travis Round          Old Virgilia             14.29  -1.7  6
 45 # 1006 Jeremy Barnett        Unattached               14.35  -1.7  6
 46 #  328 Oliver Morgan         Old Virgilia             14.67  -1.7  6
 47 # 1017 Owen Westthorpe       Unattached               15.96  -1.7  6
 48 # 1004 Mikko Street          Unattached               16.52  -1.7  6

Men 400 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  301 Benjamin Korotki      University o             53.72   1
  2 #  434 Henry Madsen          University o             54.24   1
  3 #  398 Alexander Smart       Sandy Bay Ha             54.57   2
  4 #  266 Cameron Mann          Sandy Bay Ha             55.59   4
  5 #  383 Brillam Kershaw       Eastern Subu             56.04   3
  6 #  331 Frank Villapana       Sandy Bay Ha             56.38   1
  7 # 1042 Zac Menaedue          Unattached               56.47   2
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....Men 400 Meter Run
  8 #  430 Fergus Fletcher       Old Virgilia             56.88   1
  9 #  309 Alvaro Canosa Vas     Sandy Bay Ha             58.71   4
 10 #  403 Callum Stevens        Old Virgilia           1:00.72   1
 11 #  251 James Richards        Old Virgilia           1:02.20   4
 12 #  322 Maverick Smalley      Sandy Bay Ha           1:02.91   4
 13 #  253 Isaac Dixon           Eastern Subu           1:03.74   3
 14 #  417 Arden Petersen        Northern Sub           1:06.60   3
 15 #  328 Oliver Morgan         Old Virgilia           1:08.58   4
 16 #  400 Alejandro Fisher      Eastern Subu           1:10.84   3
 17 #  364 Nathan Wass           Eastern Subu           1:15.95   2
 18 #  314 Darcy Pippos          Old Virgilia           1:18.13   2
 19 #  256 Archie Dixon          Eastern Subu           1:33.10   4

Men 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  421 Tom McCallum          Eastern Subu           2:00.45   1
  2 #  369 Alex Hanigan          Old Virgilia           2:02.94   1
  3 #  306 Gabriel Dennison      University o           2:06.92   1
  4 #  360 Lachlan Fox           University o           2:07.82   2
  5 # 1042 Zac Menaedue          Unattached             2:11.87   2
  6 # 1043 Hugh Fletcher         Unattached             2:12.78   1
  7 #  345 Sam Essex             Sandy Bay Ha           2:17.80   3
  8 # 1038 Henry Diggle          Unattached             2:19.49   1
  9 #  335 Oliver Moore          Sandy Bay Ha           2:22.43   1
 10 #  420 Hugh McCallum         Eastern Subu           2:24.47   1
 11 #  277 William Pereira       Sandy Bay Ha           2:29.16   2
 12 #  417 Arden Petersen        Northern Sub           2:31.06   2
 13 #  400 Alejandro Fisher      Eastern Subu           2:33.71   2
 14 #  317 Travis Round          Old Virgilia           2:41.53   3
 15 # 1037 Elliot Braham         Unattached             2:48.04   2
 16 #  256 Archie Dixon          Eastern Subu           3:06.47   3
 17 # 1011 Kurtis Wheeler        Unattached             3:18.35   3
 18 # 1017 Owen Westthorpe       Unattached             3:32.66   2

Men 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   17 William Robertson     Old Virgilia           9:04.85
  2 #  382 Dylan Burnett         Northern Sub           9:06.06
  3 #  427 Tom Beard             Old Virgilia           9:34.05
  4 #  269 Christopher Sulli     Sandy Bay Ha           9:51.20
  5 #  439 Nick Beeton           Sandy Bay Ha           9:55.68
  6 # 1000 Daniel Wood           Unattached            10:07.67
  7 #  344 Marcus Lennon         Eastern Subu          10:12.18
  8 #  272 Matthew Leary         Sandy Bay Ha          11:19.30
  9 #  275 Lachlan Pitt          Sandy Bay Ha          11:33.93
 10 #  396 Henry Forbes          Northern Sub          11:36.00
 11 # 1007 Dylan Locke           Unattached            12:14.36
 12 #  299 Nicklas Laggar        Northern Sub          12:15.32
 13 #  262 Anh Dau               Sandy Bay Ha          12:18.33
 14 # 1002 Chris Bren            Unattached            13:00.50
 15 # 1011 Kurtis Wheeler        Unattached            13:26.70
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....Men 3000 Meter Run
 16 #  308 Paul Luttrell         Northern Sub          13:44.61
 17 # 1008 Sebastian Jordon      Unattached            14:58.82
 18 # 1006 Jeremy Barnett        Unattached            15:00.17

Men High Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  294 Zarian Simcox         Eastern Subu             1.60m
  2 # 1009 Billy French          Unattached              J1.60m
  3 #  364 Nathan Wass           Eastern Subu             1.55m
  4 #  298 Luca Redwig           Sandy Bay Ha            J1.55m
  5 # 1000 Daniel Wood           Unattached               1.45m
  6 # 1013 Deklan Wheeler        Unattached               1.40m
  7 # 1034 Joseph Headley        Unattached              J1.40m
  8 #  309 Alvaro Canosa Vas     Sandy Bay Ha             1.30m
  9 #  275 Lachlan Pitt          Sandy Bay Ha             1.25m
 10 #  351 Ian Cole              Northern Sub             1.15m

Men Long Jump
=====================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 #  294 Zarian Simcox         Eastern Subu             5.95m  +0.0
  2 #   22 Geoff Gibbons         University o             5.85m  +0.0
  3 #  345 Sam Essex             Sandy Bay Ha             5.69m  +0.0
  4 #  298 Luca Redwig           Sandy Bay Ha             5.17m   0.5
  5 #  432 Jinyou Ma             University o             5.14m  +0.0
  6 #  361 Nathan Hippel         Eastern Subu             5.07m   0.2
  7 #  291 Sam Boardman          Old Virgilia             5.04m   0.6
  8 #  253 Isaac Dixon           Eastern Subu             5.02m  +0.0
  9 # 1009 Billy French          Unattached               4.75m  +0.0
 10 # 1013 Deklan Wheeler        Unattached               4.62m   0.6
 11 #  328 Oliver Morgan         Old Virgilia             4.22m   0.8
 12 #  279 Alexander McKillo     Old Virgilia             3.99m   0.1
 13 # 1003 Nicholas Griffin      Unattached               3.83m  +0.0
 14 # 1004 Mikko Street          Unattached               3.54m  +0.0
 15 # 1017 Owen Westthorpe       Unattached               3.34m  +0.0

Men Shot Put 5kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  339 Caleb Kirkpatrick     University o            13.78m
  2 #  436 Oliver Vince          University o            12.64m
  3 #  312 Max Brideson          Sandy Bay Ha            10.14m

Men Shot Put 6kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  425 Raiden Lemon          Old Virgilia            11.43m
  2 #   17 William Robertson     Old Virgilia             9.26m
  3 #  355 Sean Wilton           Eastern Subu             8.66m
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Men Shot Put 3kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 1044 Xavier Leauma         Unattached              11.56m
  2 #  400 Alejandro Fisher      Eastern Subu             8.10m
  3 # 1039 Lachie Job            Unattached               7.77m

Men Shot Put 4kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  353 Blake Doyle           Old Virgilia             9.48m
  2 #  361 Nathan Hippel         Eastern Subu             9.21m
  3 #  263 Zachary Kirkpatri     University o             9.07m
  4 #  328 Oliver Morgan         Old Virgilia             8.96m
  5 #  279 Alexander McKillo     Old Virgilia             6.35m

Men Shot Put 7.26kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  419 Jackson Mellor        University o            13.72m
  2 #   14 Huw Peacock           University o            11.71m
  3 #   22 Geoff Gibbons         University o             9.35m
  4 #   12 Jagga Pybus           Sandy Bay Ha             8.49m
  5 #  376 Patrick Lyden         Sandy Bay Ha             6.60m

Men Discus Throw 2kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   14 Huw Peacock           University o            34.12m
  2 #   12 Jagga Pybus           Sandy Bay Ha            25.84m
  3 #  269 Christopher Sulli     Sandy Bay Ha            21.65m
  4 #  376 Patrick Lyden         Sandy Bay Ha            18.59m

Men Discus Throw 1.5kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  312 Max Brideson          Sandy Bay Ha            29.15m
  2 #  360 Lachlan Fox           University o            24.33m
  3 # 1034 Joseph Headley        Unattached              22.41m
  4 #  309 Alvaro Canosa Vas     Sandy Bay Ha            20.13m
  5 # 1013 Deklan Wheeler        Unattached              17.97m

Men Discus Throw 1kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 1044 Xavier Leauma         Unattached              40.15m
  2 #  339 Caleb Kirkpatrick     University o            38.97m
  3 #  361 Nathan Hippel         Eastern Subu            33.78m
  4 #  263 Zachary Kirkpatri     University o            29.81m
  5 # 1009 Billy French          Unattached              26.56m
  6 #  351 Ian Cole              Northern Sub            24.66m
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....Men Discus Throw 1kg
  7 #  400 Alejandro Fisher      Eastern Subu            24.23m
  8 #  353 Blake Doyle           Old Virgilia            22.13m
  9 #  298 Luca Redwig           Sandy Bay Ha            21.34m
 10 # 1039 Lachie Job            Unattached              15.54m
 11 # 1017 Owen Westthorpe       Unattached               8.58m
 12 # 1004 Mikko Street          Unattached               7.93m

Men Discus Throw 1.75kg
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  419 Jackson Mellor        University o            43.12m
  2 #  355 Sean Wilton           Eastern Subu            21.79m

Men 1500 Meter Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  330 David Moore           Tasmanian Masters     13:02.92


